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R. EEG T. Pass Rate 

by Eligibility Path 
Passing Candidate Numbers 

by Level of Education 
 Path I 

CAAHEP 
Path II 

Non-Acc 
Program 

Path III 
Assoc 

Degree 

Path IV 
Petitions 

R. EP T. Recert HS AA BA MA Adv 

2018 
765 Candidates 
Pass Rate = 78% 

 

85% 
281/328 

84% 
53/63 

77% 
147/191 

59% 
116/197 

100% 
3/3 

0 68% 
154/226 

79% 
207/262 

89% 
166/187 

77% 
23/30 

85% 
11/13 

 

 

 

R. EP T. Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Associate’s 

degree 

Path III 
Neurodx 

credential 

HS AA BA MA Adv 

2018 
40 Candidates 

Pass Rate = 55% 
 

53% 
8/15 

50% 
12/24 

0 0 
0/1 

37% 
7/19 

72% 
13/18 

0 100% 
1/1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

CNIM Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 Path I 
NOM 

CAAHEP 

Path II 
Neurodx 

credential 

Path III 
Bachelor’s 

degree 

Path IV 
Non-Acc 
program 

Recert HS AA BA MA Adv 

2018 
352 Candidates 
Pass Rate = 79% 

 

85% 
11/13 

87% 
45/52 

76% 
199/263 

96% 
23/24 

100% 
1/1 

67% 
4/6 

82% 
23/28 

79% 
183/233 

74% 
28/38 

84% 
36/43 

 

 

CLTM Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 HS AA BA MA Adv 
2018 

69 Candidates 
Pass Rate = 48% 

 

33% 
6/18 

50% 
13/26 

50% 
11/22 

67% 
2/3 

 

0 

   

 

CAP Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 HS AA BA MA Adv 
2018 

5 Candidates 
Pass Rate = 80% 

 

50% 
1/2 

100% 
1/1 

100% 
2/2 

0 0 

 


