ABRET Examination Statistics 2018

R. EEG T.	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education						
	Path I CAAHEP	Path II Non-Acc Program	Path III Assoc Degree	Path IV Petitions	R. EP T.	Recert	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv
2018 765 Candidates Pass Rate = 78%	85% 281/328	84% 53/63	77% 147/191	59% 116/197	100% 3/3	0	68% 154/226	79% 207/262	89% 166/187	77% 23/30	85% 11/13

R. EP T.	b	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education						
	Path I CAAHEP	Path II Associate's degree	Path III Neurodx credential	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv
2018 40 Candidates Pass Rate = 55%	53% 8/15	50% 12/24	0	0 0/1	37% 7/19	72% 13/18	0	100% 1/1

CNIM	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education					
	Path I NOM CAAHEP	Path II Neurodx credential	Path III Bachelor's degree	Path IV Non-Acc program	Recert	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv
2018 352 Candidates Pass Rate = 79%	85% 11/13	87% 45/52	76% 199/263	96% 23/24	100% 1/1	67% 4/6	82% 23/28	79% 183/233	74% 28/38	84% 36/43

CLTM	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education							
	HS AA BA MA Adv							
2018	33%	50%	50%	67%	0			
69 Candidates Pass Rate = 48%	6/18	13/26	11/22	2/3				

САР	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education						
	HS AA BA MA Adv						
2018 5 Candidates Pass Rate = 80%	50% 1/2	100% 1/1	100% 2/2	0	0		